 Drive unit | TS 5 4.0
 3-1
 3 842 540 380 (2017-07), Bosch Rexroth AG
1
2
3
4
5

l
p
Ordering information
b = width (track width in direction of
transport)
lWT = Length of workpiece pallet
p = Roller spacing (pitch)
l = Length graduated according to the
roller dimensions (l = p × N)
N = number of rollers, multiplier for length
(l = p × N), pricing factor in the price
list.
LG = Lateral guide material
1: steel
2: plastic
3: aluminum
BG = Bevel wheel material
1: plastic
2: sintered metal
GM = Gear motor
0: without (SW27 interface)
1: with SW27 gear motor
2: without (interface to SEW connec-
tion, round shaft Ø 20)
TR = Roller material
1: steel, galvanized
2: steel, nitrocarburized
DP = Drive position
vN = nominal speed (m/min);
2*; 4; 6; 9; 12; 15; 18
= 0 (without gear motor)
AT = Motor connection
K: with terminal box
S: with cable/plug
MA = Motor mounting
R: Right
L: Left
* Additional measures may be necessary
3-6 TS 5 4.0 | Drive unit
AS 5/XH, AS 5/H drive units (with split rollers)
Bosch Rexroth AG, 3 842 540 380 (2017-07)
00132886
AS 5/XH: 3 842 998 837
AS 5/H: 3 842 998 838
AS 5/XH
AS 5/ H
(MA = L) MA = R
(MA = L) MA = R
lDP
b

AT = …
MA = ...
Ordering information
b = width (track width in direction of
transport)
lWT = Length of workpiece pallet
p = Roller spacing (pitch)
l = Length graduated according to the
roller dimensions (l = p × N)
N = number of rollers, multiplier for length
(l = p × N), pricing factor in the price
list.
LG = Lateral guide material
1: steel
2: plastic
3: aluminum
BG = Bevel wheel material
1: plastic
2: sintered metal
GM = Gear motor
0: without (SW27 interface)
1: with SW27 gear motor
2: without (interface to SEW
connection, round shaft Ø 20)
TR = Roller material
1: steel, galvanized
2: steel, nitrocarburized
DP = Drive position
vN = nominal speed (m/min);
2*; 4; 6; 9; 12; 15; 18
= 0 (without gear motor)
AT = Motor connection
K: with terminal box
S: with cable/plug
MA = Motor mounting
R: Right
L: Left
* Additional measures may be necessary
 Drive unit | TS 5 4.0
 AS 5/XH-FR, AS 5/H-FR drive units (with full rollers)
 3-11
 3 842 540 380 (2017-07), Bosch Rexroth AG
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
00132887
98
AS 5/XH-FR: 3 842 998 839
AS 5/H-FR: 3 842 998 840
AS 5/XH-FR
AS 5/H-FR
(MA = L) MA = R

1040 845 260 780 … 4160 3; 4; 5 … 16 1; 2; 3 1; 2 0; 1; 2 1; 2; 3 1; 2 1; 2; 3 … 15 K; S R; L AT = …
MA = ...
Ordering information
00137463
AS 5/OC
AS 5/OC
DD = 1
DD = 3
b
l
b
p
l
p
b = width (track width in direction of
transport)
lWT = Length of workpiece pallet
p = Roller spacing (pitch)
l = Length graduated according to the
roller dimensions (l = p × N)
N = number of rollers, multiplier for length
(l = p × N), pricing factor in the price
list.
LG = Lateral guide material
1: steel
2: plastic
3: aluminum
BG = Bevel wheel material
1: plastic
2: sintered metal
GM = Gear motor
0: without (SW27 interface)
1: with SW27 gear motor
2: without (interface to SEW connec-
tion, round shaft Ø 20)
DD = King shaft
1: on one side with 1 gear motor
2: on two sides with 1 gear motor
3: on two sides with 2 gear motors
TR = Roller material
1: steel, galvanized
2: steel, nitrocarburized
DPr/
DPl
= Drive position
vN = nominal speed (m/min);
2*; 4; 6; 9; 12; 15; 18
= 0 (without gear motor)
AT = Motor connection
K: with terminal box
S: with cable/plug
MA = Motor mounting
R: Right
L: Left
* Additional measures may be necessary
3-16 TS 5 4.0 | Drive unit
Drive units AS 5/OC (Open Center)
Bosch Rexroth AG, 3 842 540 380 (2017-07)
00137464
AS 5/OC: 3 842 998 841
AS 5/OC
DD = 1
AS 5/OC
DD = 3
MA = R
MA = R MA = R
b
 =
 b
  W
T
DD = 1 DD = 2 DD = 3
1)